
Tartu linna MV U14, U16 ja täiskasvanud I päev 

11.06.19 

Tartu Tamme staadion 

 

T U14 100m jooks 

Finaal 

1. CARMEL REBANE  24.01.2006 TARTU SS KALEV 14,08 -1,3 

2. MARIE PIHLAP  11.05.2006 TÜ ASK   14,11 -1,3 

3. KATARINA VERST  06.03.2007 TÜ ASK   14,40 -1,3 

4. LAURA KÜBARSEPP  24.05.2006 TÜ ASK   14,64 -1,3 

5. MAIA TOOMSALU  09.03.2006 TÜ ASK   14,94 -1,3 

6. KRISTIANA SÄKK  24.03.2006 TÜ ASK   14,95 -1,3 

7. MARION LISETTE KASELA 17.10.2006 TÜ ASK   15,58 -1,3 

8. CARMEN STAFEIKIN  13.03.2006 TÜ ASK   15,63 -1,3 

Eeljooksud 

1. CARMEL REBANE  24.01.2006 TARTU SS KALEV 13,98 -1,2 1j. 

2. MARIE PIHLAP  11.05.2006 TÜ ASK   14,11 -1,2 2j. 

3. KATARINA VERST  06.03.2007 TÜ ASK   14,12 -1,2 1j. 

4. LAURA KÜBARSEPP  24.05.2006 TÜ ASK   14,17 -1,2 2j. 

5. MAIA TOOMSALU  09.03.2006 TÜ ASK   14,52 -1,2 1j. 

6. KRISTIANA SÄKK  24.03.2006 TÜ ASK   14,59 -1,2 2j. 

7. CARMEN STAFEIKIN  13.03.2006 TÜ ASK   15,34 -1,2 1j. 

8. MARION LISETTE KASELA 17.10.2006 TÜ ASK   15,56 -1,2 2j. 

9. MIRTEL VAASA  08.06.2007 TÜ ASK   15,84 -1,2 1j. 

10. HELENA GROSS  29.09.2006 TARTU SS KALEV 16,95 -1,2 2j. 

11. EMILY MÄESEPP  15.07.2007 TARTU SS KALEV 17,00 -1,2 2j. 

 

P U14 100m jooks (Käsiaeg) 

Finaal 

1. EGERT TOHVRE  02.03.2006 TARTU SS KALEV 13,0 -0,7 

2. MARTIN TRUMM  23.11.2006 TÜ ASK   13,4 -0,7 

3. SVEN MARTEN TIKERPE 21.06.2006 TÜ ASK   13,5 -0,7 

4. ANDREAS MUTLI  23.04.2007 TARTU SS KALEV 13,7 -0,7 

5. KERT TAMMOJA  03.01.2006 TARTU SS KALEV 13,8 -0,7 

6. KERT ALEKAND  29.06.2007 TÜ ASK   14,1 -0,7 

 

 



T U14 kuulitõuge 

1. KRISTIANA SÄKK  24.03.2006 TÜ ASK   9.51 

8.93 9.20 8.07 9.03 8.81 9.51 

 

T U16 kuulitõuge 

1. LIISY TÕNUVERE  02.07.2004 TÜ ASK   9.73 

8.55 9.38 9.34 9.29 9.73 9.34 

2. TRIINE UIBOKAND  13.06.2005 TÜ ASK   9.32 

9.32 8.15 X 8.73 X 7.83 

3. ANNA VIKTORIA TAMMIK 26.11.2004 TÜ ASK   8.64 

8.32 8.62 8.63 8.41 8.22 8.64 

4. LIIVIKA PAAS   18.09.2005 TARTU SS KALEV 8.41 

8.41 8.10 8.16 8.04 7.67 7.50  

5. BERIT KUKK   02.09.2005 TÜ ASK   7.08 

X 6.65 7.02 7.08 6.84 5.76 

 

P U14 kuulitõuge 

1. STEN-ERIK IIR   15.09.2007 TARTU SS KALEV 9.91 

9.91 9.58 8.95 9.72 9.74 9.55 

2. ANDREAS TRUMM  23.11.2006 TÜ ASK   9.66 

X 9.37 9.10 X 9.13 9.66 

3. TOMM RAGNAR MAIDLA 09.03.2006 TÜ ASK   9.28 

9.04 9.28 8.77 9.24 9.27 8.37 

4. MARTIN TRUMM  23.11.2006 TÜ ASK   8.98 

7.22 8.70 8.98 8.17 8.69 8.59 

5. HENRI JOOSU MAIDE  18.02.2006 TARTU SS KALEV 8.97 

7.93 7.90 7.79 8.97 7.93 7.82 

6. RASMUS VIDER  17.09.2006 TÜ ASK   8.75 

8.17 7.91 8.55 8.19 8.75 8.41 

7. KERT TAMMOJA  03.01.2006 TARTU SS KALEV 8.14 

7.76 8.14 8.04 7.41 7.62 7.53 

8. HARDI ERNITS   13.05.2006 TARTU SS KALEV 8.03 

7.68 7.70 7.52 8.03 7.79 7.78 

9. HENRI SÄKK   01.10.2007 TÜ ASK   5.61 

5.30 5.61 4.96 

 

 P U16 kuulitõuge 

1. KASPAR PARKSEPP  03.05.2004 TÜ ASK   11.98 

11.20 X 11.75 11.98 11.43 11.57 



2. STEFAN SALEVIC  13.10.2005 TARTU SS KALEV 9.25 

8.25 8.54 8.76 9.22 9.25 8.73 

 

T U14 kettaheide 

1. KATARINA UTSAL  25.07.2006 TARTU SS KALEV 28.83 

2. HELENA GROSS  29.09.2006 TARTU SS KALEV 12.36 

 

T U16 kettaheide 

1. LIISY TÕNUVERE  02.07.2004 TÜ ASK   28.04 

2. MARIA KÕLAMETS  14.01.2004 TÜ ASK   25.69 

3. TRIINE UIBOKAND  13.06.2005 TÜ ASK   23.99 

4. LIIVIKA PAAS   18.09.2005 TARTU SS KALEV 22.80 

5. VICTORIA SÄRG  06.08.2004 TÜ ASK   21.28 

6. KAROLIINA MARIA BIRK 12.06.2004 TÜ ASK   21.25 

7. BERIT KUKK   02.09.2005 TÜ ASK   20.20 

8. NELIS-KATRINA SÄRE  24.06.2005 TÜ ASK   19.30 

9. ANETTE ANNUK  22.10.2004 TARTU SS KALEV 14.72 

10. ANNA VIKTORIA TAMMIK 26.11.2004 TÜ ASK   NM 

 

P U14 kettaheide 

1. STEN-ERIK IIR   15.09.2007 TARTU SS KALEV 36.63 

2. ANDREAS TRUMM  23.11.2006 TÜ ASK   29.97 

3. MARTIN TRUMM  23.11.2006 TÜ ASK   29.57 

4. TOMM RAGNAR MAIDLA 09.03.2006 TÜ ASK   28.13 

5. KERT TAMMOJA  03.01.2006 TARTU SS KALEV 26.29 

6. KAUR TASANE   19.06.2006 Luunja Keskkool 25.39 

7. RASMUS VIDER  17.09.2006 TÜ ASK   24.77 

8. HARDI ERNITS   13.05.2007 TARTU SS KALEV 20.99 

9. HENRI JOOSU MAIDE  18.02.2006 TARTU SS KALEV 18.22 

10. HENRI SÄKK   01.10.2007 TÜ ASK   13.19 

 

P U16 kettaheide 

1. KASPAR PARKSEPP  03.05.2004 TÜ ASK   49.69 

2. STEFAN SALEVIC  13.10.2005 TARTU SS KALEV 31.92 

3. MARTEN RIVES  06.01.2005 TÜ ASK   DNS 

4. TARMO MÜÜR  20.08.2004 TÜ ASK   DNS  

 



T U14 kaugushüpe 

1. KATARINA VERST  06.03.2007 TÜ ASK   4.61 

3.49 4.52 4.61 4.39 4.45 4.59 

+0,7 +1,0 +0,1 -0,3 -0,6 -0,0 

2. LAURA KÜBARSEPP  24.05.2006 TÜ ASK   4.58 

3.97 4.27 4.35 3.91 4.15 4.58 

+1,1 -0,5 -1,1 +0,2 -0,6 -0,3 

3. MAIA TOOMSALU  09.03.2006 TÜ ASK   4.31 

3.89 4.31 4.08 4.22 X 4.23 

-0,2 -1,3 +0,2 -0,8 -0,6 -0,5 

4. MARION LISETTE KASELA 17.10.2006 TÜ ASK   4.06 

3.76 3.42 3.42 X 4.06 X 

-2,6 -2,1 +1,3 -0,9 +0,2 -0,7 

5. MIRTEL VAASA  08.06.2007 TÜ ASK   3.90 

X X X 3.74 3.90 3.63 

+0,4 -0,8 +0,2 +0,8 +0,1 -1,4 

6. EMILY MÄESEPP  15.07.2007 TARTU SS KALEV 3.60 

3.43 3.49 3.57 3.60 3.41 3.53 

-0,4 -0,6 -0,4 +0,3 +0,6 -1,8 

7. KRISTIANA SÄKK  24.03.2006 TÜ ASK   DNS 

 

T U16 kaugushüpe 

1. BERIT KUKK   02.09.2005 TÜ ASK   5.16 

5.04 4.92 X 4.94 5.06 5.16 

-2,6 -1,1 0,3 -1,3 +0,2 +1,5   

2. LAURE KIIVIT   26.01.2004 TÜ ASK   5.09 

4.87 4.85 4.94 4.73 5.09 2.57 

-1,3 -0,3 +0,6 -0,0 +1,0 -0,7 

3. KRISETTE JUUR  09.06.2004 TÜ ASK   4.95 

X 4.26 4.81 X 4.95 4.84 

-0,5 -0,4 +0,1 +0,5 +1,8 +1,4 

4. MARIA KÕLAMETS  14.01.2004 TÜ ASK   4.78 

4.67 X X 4.78 X X 

-2,1 +0,2 +0,0 -0,9 +1,6 +2,9 

5. MONA LIISA MILJAN  23.03.2005 TÜ ASK   4.46 

4.21 X X 4.46 4.41 X 

+0,4 +0,2 -0,6 +0,1 -1,3 +1,9 

6. KAROLIINA MARIA BIRK 12.06.2004 TÜ ASK   4.41 

4.00 4.30 4.21 4.12 4.28 4.41 

-0,2 +0,1 +0,8 +1,1 +0,4 +0,9 



7. GERDA ALLILENDER  21.12.2004 TÜ ASK   4.26 

4.16 4.26 4.24 4.15 4.11 2.88 

+1,0 +0,2 +0,2 +0,8 -0,9 -0,1 

8. VICTORIA SÄRG  06.08.2004 TÜ ASK   4.19 

X 4.14 4.19 4.10 3.97 X 

+0,7 -0,8 -0,8 +0,7 -2,1 +0,9 

9. IRIS ALTMETS   11.12.2004 TÜ ASK   4.11 

X X 4.11 

-0,4 +1,9 -0,6 

10. TRIINE UIBOKAND  13.06.2005 TÜ ASK   4.09 

3.82 4.08 4.09 

+1,1 -0,6 -0,9 

 

P U14 kaugushüpe 

1. EGERT TOHVRE  02.03.2006 TARTU SS KALEV  4.96 

4.91 4.82 3.92 4.96 4.44 4.46 

+0,2 -0,5 -0,3 -0,4 -0,5 +0,9 

2. ANDREAS TRUMM  23.11.2006 TÜ ASK    4.86 

X 4.63 3.92 4.65 4.80 4.86 

-2,3 +0,3 +0,1 -1,6 +0,1 +0,2 

3. ANDREAS MUTLI  23.04.2007 TARTU SS KALEV  4.82 

4.67 4.82 4.82 4.80 4.82 4.60 

+0,7 +0,1 +0,5 +0,5 +1,1 +0,3 

4. KERT ALEKAND  29.06.2007 TÜ ASK    4.40 

4.02 4.40 X 4.16 4.23 4.30 

+0,6 +0,2 -0,9 +0,0 +0,1 +0,0 

5. HENRI JOOSU MAIDE  18.02.2006 TARTU SS KALEV  4.25 

3.97 3.95 3.85 2.55 4.08 4.25 

+0,1 -0,4 +0,2 -0,1 -0.9 -0,8 

6. HENRI SÄKK   01.10.2007 TÜ ASK    3.24 

2.30 X 3.85 2.55 4.08 4.25 

+0,2 0,0 +0,2 -0,1 -0.9 -0,8 

7. RASMUS VIDER  17.09.2006 TÜ ASK    DNS 

 

P U16 kaugushüpe 

1. KARL-MARKUS PURASON 24.05.2004 TÜ ASK   5.45 

5.12 5.38 5.06 5.45 5.12 5.15 

+1,0 +0,3 +0,5 -0,1 -0,5 -0,5 

2. ROLAND IVANOV  16.04.2004 TÜ ASK   5.14 

4.67 4.71 4.91 5.14 5.01 4.80 

-1,1 +0,3 +0,5 -0,1 -0,5 -1,3 



3. TOOMAS HERODES  04.09.2004 TÜ ASK   4.77 

4.11 X X 4.77 X 4.70 

-0,3 -0,6 -0,8 -1,4 +0,3 +0,5 

4. ROBIN RÄMMER  29.12.2005 TÜ ASK   3.96 

2.90 3.96 3.08 3.33 3.41 3.60 

+0,8 -0,0 -0,0 -0,6 -1,0 -0,9 

 

T U14 400m jooks 

1. MARIE PIHLAP  11.05.2006 TARTU SS KALEV  1.05,27 

2. CARMEL REBANE  24.01.2006 TARTU SS KALEV  1.10,44 

3. KATARINA UTSAL  25.07.2006 TARTU SS KALEV  1.14,16 

4. KRISTIANA SÄKK  24.02.2006 TÜ ASK    1.17,38 

 

T U16 400m jooks 

1. GRETE KARSNA  28.02.2004 TARTU SS KALEV  1.03,57 

2. KÄTRIIN KIVIMETS  2004  TARTU SS KALEV  1.04,63 

3. VICTORIA SÄRG  06.08.2004 TÜ ASK    1.15,17 

 

P U14 400m jooks 

1. EGERT TOHVRE  02.03.2006 TARTU SS KALEV  1.03,0 

2. KERT TAMMOJA  03.01.2006 TARTU SS KALEV  1.08,9 

3. HENRI SÄKK   01.10.2007 TÜ ASK    DNS 

 

P U16 400m jooks 

1. KARL-MARKUS PURASON 24.05.2004 TÜ ASK    54,23 

2. UKU RENEK KRONBERGS 10.08.2004 TARTU SS KALEV  55,86 

3. RASMUS RANDOJA  01.01.2005 TÜ ASK    59,76 

4. TOOMAS HERODES  04.09.2004 TÜ ASK    1.02,15 

5. JOOSEP KALMUS  10.10.2005 TARTU SS KALEV  1.06,9 

6. ROBIN RÄMMER  29.12.2005 TÜ ASK    1.19,8 

v.a TORMI KALLE   27.06.2003 TÜ ASK    57,66 

 

 

 



N 100m jooks 

Finaal 

1. MARGIT KALK   16.06.1999 TARTU SS KALEV  12,36 -0,8 

2. ELIISE ANIJALG  03.10.2001 TARTU SS KALEV  12,77 -0,8 

3. ANNA-LIISA SAKS  13.05.1998 TARTU SS KALEV  12,98 -0,8 

4. MIRJAM MÕTTUS  19.07.2000 TÜ ASK    13,23 -0,8 

5. MARIANNE KIVI  06.04.2003 TÜ ASK    13,41 -0,8 

6. KATRIN LILIENTHAL  19.04.2000 TÜ ASK    13,42 -0,8 

7. MIRJAM TOOM  10.11.1998 SK FORTIS   13,43 -0,8 

8. KRISTIN HANGO  13.10.2003 TÜ ASK    13,63 -0,8 

Eeljooksud 

1. MARGIT KALK   16.06.1999 TARTU SS KALEV 12,40 +1,2 2j. 

2. ELIISE ANIJALG  03.10.2001 TARTU SS KALEV 12,78 +1,8 1j. 

3. ANNA-LIISA SAKS  13.05.1998 TARTU SS KALEV 12,81 +1,2 2j. 

4. KATRIN LILIENTHAL  19.04.2000 TÜ ASK   13,35 +1,8 1j. 

5. MIRJAM MÕTTUS  19.07.2000 TÜ ASK   13,36 +1,2 2j. 

6. MARIANNE KIVI  06.04.2003 TÜ ASK   13,51 +1,8 1j. 

7. MIRJAM TOOM  10.11.1998 SK FORTIS  13,51 +1,2 2j. 

8. KRISTIN HANGO  13.10.2003 TÜ ASK   13,59 +1,8 1j. 

9. URMI TARI   29.11.1998 TARTU SS KALEV 13,98 +1,8 1j. 

10. MARILIN MOOR  04.03.1999 TÜ ASK   14,15 +1,2 2j. 

 

M 100m jooks 

Finaal 

1. HANS-CHRISTIAN HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 TARTU SS KALEV 10,95 -0,2 

2. KRISTEN PETOLAI   22.08.1992 TÜ ASK   11,12 -0,2 

3. MIKK MIHKEL NURGES  24.12.1992 TÜ ASK   11,31 -0,2 

4. JAKOB KELLER    23.07.2000 TÜ ASK   11,48 -0,2 

5. OTT MARTENS   27.02.1998 EMÜ   11,61 -0,2 

6. AHTO KREE    31.05.1985 KJS SAKALA  11,64 -0,2 

7. ANDRUS MUTLI   22.08.1969 TARTU KEVEK  12,18 -0,2 

8. SANDER ORGMAA   17.10.2002 TARTU SS KALEV 12,41 -0,2 

Eeljooksud 

1. H.-CHRISTIAN HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 TARTU SS KALEV 11,00 -0,5 2j. 

2. KRISTEN PETOLAI  22.08.1992 TÜ ASK   11,11 +1,2 1j. 

3. MIKK MIHKEL NURGES 24.12.1992 TÜ ASK   11,42 -0,5 2j. 

4. OTT MARTENS  27.02.1998 EMÜ   11,58 +1,2 1j. 

5. JAKOB KELLER   23.07.2000 TÜ ASK   11,60 -0.5 2j. 

6. AHTO KREE   31.05.1985 KJS SAKALA  11,69 +1,2 1j. 

7. SANDER ORGMAA  17.10.2002 TARTU SS KALEV 12,12 +1,2 1j. 



8. ANDRUS MUTLI  22.08.1969 TARTU KEVEK  12,27 -0.5 2j. 

9. JANNO VEEORG  22.06.1994 TÜ ASK   DNS 

 

N kettaheide 

1. TUULE MÜÜRSEPP  24.02.1998 VÕRU KJK LÕUNALÕVI 43.70 

2. KRISTEL LOORITS  21.02.1997 TÜ ASK    37.21 

3. CARINA PULLERITS  05.04.1999 TÜ ASK    36.78 

4. MARILIIS LÄÄNISTE  11.04.2003 TÜ ASK    35.01 

5. KÄRT-TRINITY SILLAOTS 06.12.2002 TÜ ASK    34.79 

6. KADI KILGI   25.07.1998 TÜ ASK    32.98 

7. HELERI SAVOLAINEN  25.02.2002 TÜ ASK    22.30 

8. ANNA-LISETE KUKK  06.11.1997 TÜ ASK    DNS 

 

M kettaheide 

1. PRIIT PÄKKO   06.10.1984 TÜ ASK    42.47 

2. H.-CHRISTIAN HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 TARTU SS KALEV  40.83 

3. KASPAR SALE   03.12.1997 TARTU SS KALEV  40.81 

4. MADIS PAJU   10.06.1986 KJS SAKALA   40.77 

5. KOIT SIMSO   15.04.1989     39.68 

6. FREDRICH KRULL  24.01.1997 TÜ ASK    38.59 

7. DENISS ŠALKAUSKAS  07.12.1998 TÜ ASK    27.28 

 

N kuulitõuge 

1. MARGIT KALK   16.06.1999 TARTU SS KALEV  11.94 

11.94 X X X 11.51 X 

2. KRISTEL LOORITS  21.02.1997 TÜ ASK    11.90 

X 11.41 X 10.75 11.35 11.90 

3. KATRE UIBO   25.03.1999 TÜ ASK    11.80 

10.90 11.36 11.38 X 11.80 X 

4. CARINA PULLERITS  05.04.1999 TÜASK    10.22 

9.93 9.87 9.78 10.22 X 10.12 

5. BRITTA PÄHKEL  30.11.1997 TÜ ASK    9.01 

8.87 X 9.01 8.22 X 8.84 

6. KÄTRIN PÄRN   10.06.1997 TÜ ASK    8.73 

8.56 X 8.62 8.73 X X 

 

 

 



M kuulitõuge 

1. FRIEDRICH KRULL  24.01.1997 TÜ ASK    13.79 

12.65 13.27 13.21 13.20 13.50 13.79 

2. KOIT SIMSO   15.04.1989     12.51 

10.92 12.39 X 12.19 12.51 X 

3. KASPAR SALE   03.12.1997 TARTU SS KALEV  12.03 

X 12.03 X X - - 

 

N kaugushüpe 

1. MARGIT KALK   16.06.1999 TARTU SS KALEV  5.89 

X 5.89 5.77 X 5.47 X 

+0,1 +1,4 +1,0 +0.9 -0,7 +0,0 

2. LIISA-MARIA TRUUPÕLD 24.03.2001 TARTU SS KALEV  5.55 

5.39 5.50 5.53 5.43 5.55 5.55 

+0,5 +0,4 +1,1 -1,1 -1,0 +0,8 

3. KÄTRIN PÄRN   10.06.1997 TÜ ASK    4.98 

4.94 4.87 X 4.98 X X 

+1,5 -0,2 +0,3 -1,6 +1,1 +1,3 

4. BRITTA PÄHKEL  30.11.1997 TÜ ASK    4.84 

4.84 4.58 4.69 4.64 X 4.82 

+0,7 -0,5 -1,5 -0,7 +0,5 -1,1 

5. MARION KÖHLER  28.10.2003 TÜ ASK    4.80 

4.76 4.80 4.75 4.79 4.68 4.68 

-0,0 -1,4 -0,7 +0.5 -0,4 +1,6 

6. KATRE UIBO   25.03.1999 TÜ ASK    4.79 

X X X X X 4.79 

-0,0 +1,0 -0,2 -0,5 -0,3 +1,2 

7. MARIANNE KIVI  06.04.2003 TÜ ASK    4.78 

4.49 4.48 4.56 4.52 4.74 4.78 

-0,1 -0,6 +1,7 -0,1 -0,3 +0.9 

8. KRISTIN HANGO  13.10.2003 TÜ ASK    4.75 

4.58 4.68 4.66 4.67 4.75 4.59 

+0,4 -0,9 -0,6 -0,0 -2,3 -0,6  

 

M kaugushüpe 

1. KASPAR ARUSALU  18.12.1995 TARTU SS KALEV  7.07 

7.07 X 6.84 6.82 X X 

2. H.-CHRISTIAN HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 TARTU SS KALEV  7.07 

X X 7.07 X  X X  



3. OTT MARTENS  27.02.1998 EMÜ    6.47 

6.31 X X 5.71 6.47 6.46 

4. JAKOB RISTIMETS  07.07.1999 TÜ ASK    6.43 

6.40 6.21 6.34 6.43 6.39 6.25 

5. PEETER KUZNETSOV  20.07.1975 TARTU KEVEK   5.07 

4.08 5.07 5.00 X 4.89 X 

6. SANDER ORGMAA  17.10.2002 TARTU SS KALEV  DNS  

 

N 800m jooks 

1. KLAARIKA EKSI  09.01.1977 TARTU KEVEK   2.35,14 

 

M 800m jooks 

1. ALO ALTEMENT  01.04.1998 TÜ    2.10,32 

2. ANDRUS MUTLI  22.08.1969 TARTU KEVEK   2.16,97 


